Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

<–51 dB
Version 02.00, August 2008 R&S®FSQ-K96 OFDM VSA PC Software 5
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
OFDM VSA PC Software R&S®FSQ-K96 1308.9570.02
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSQ26 1155.5001.26
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FSQ40 1155.5001.40
Recommended options and extras
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSQ-B17 1163.0063.02
Analog Baseband Inputs R&S®FSQ-B71 1157.0113.03
I/Q Bandwidth Extension R&S®FSQ-B72 1157.0336.12
Accessories supplied
CD-ROM (with operating manual)
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001